
Location: 
Keith Family YMCA 8100 Old Mallard Creek 

Road, Charlotte, NC 28262

Contact 

Information:
Contact Ame.Guy@ymcacharlotte.org

Class: ARC Lifeguard Course Weekday Date Start Time End Time

Swim Assessment Friday 7/29/2022 10AM 5PM

Saturday 7/30/2022 10AM 5PM

Sunday 7/31/2022 10AM 5PM

Location: 
Lincoln County YMCA 1402 Gaston St, 

Lincolnton, NC 28092

Contact 

Information:

Kristin Bartone - 704-716-4511 

Kristin.Bartone@ymcacharlotte.org

Class: YMCA Lifeguard Course Weekday Date Start Time End Time

Swim Assessment Friday 7/29/2022 5PM 7PM

Friday 8/5/2022 3PM 7PM

Sunday 8/7/2022 1PM 7PM

Friday 8/13/2022 1PM 7PM

Saturday 8/14/2022 1PM 7PM

Sunday 8/15/2022 1PM 7PM

Location: 
Harris YMCA- 5900 Quail Hollow Road 

Charlotte, NC  28210

Contact 

Information:

Dave Williamson -704-716-6929  

David.Williamson@ymcacharlotte.org

Class: YMCA Lifeguard Course Weekday Date Start Time End Time

Swim Assessment Friday 8/5/2022 9AM 11AM

Monday 8/15/2022 12PM 5PM

Tuesday 8/16/2022 9AM 4PM

Wednesday 8/17/2022 9AM 4PM

Thursday 8/18/2022 9AM 4PM

Friday 8/19/2022 9AM 4PM

Location: 
Keith Family YMCA 8100 Old Mallard Creek 

Road, Charlotte, NC 28262

Contact 

Information:
Contact Ame.Guy@ymcacharlotte.org

Class: ARC Lifeguard Course Weekday Date Start Time End Time

Swim Assessment Friday 6/3/2022 10AM 5PM

Saturday 6/4/2022 10AM 5PM

Sunday 6/5/2022 10AM 5PM

Full Course Lifeguard Schedule
Schedules subject to change. No refunds after the first day of class. Swim Assessments required to attend. Trainings are 27 

hours in length which students must attend 100% and pass a written and water skills test to earn a certification.

Renewal courses are scheduled internally. Email safetytraining@ymcacharlotte.org or contact your local Y Aquatics 

department.

Betty G. Ross Park, 800 Madison St., Lincolnton, NC 28092


